13 PIECE IGNITION WRENCH SET

Product #: J3200C

®

Overall Length (in)

J3210
J3211
J3215
J3216
J3220
J3221
J3225
J3226
JOOoD
J235
J2302
J9853
66-101
J25TR10C

13/64 x 15/64
15/64 x 13/64
7/32 x 1/4

1/4 x 7/32

9/32 x 5/16

5/16 x 9/32

11/32 x 3/8

3/8x 11/32
Ignition Feeler Gauge
Ignition Pliers
Ignition Paint File
Screw Start
Pocket Screwdriver
Tool Roll

Weight (Ibs): 0.67

9 PIECE IGNITION WRENCH SET

Product #: J3200D

®

[INCH

Overall Length (in)

J3210 13/64 x 15/64 3
J3211 15/64 x 13/64 3
J3215 7/32 x 1/4 3
J3216 1/4 x 7/32 3
J3220 9/32 x 5/16 3-1/2
J3221 5/16 x 9/32 3-1/2
J3225 11/32 x 3/8 3-3/4
J3226 3/8 x 11/32 3-3/4
J235 Ignition Pliers 5-1/4
J25TR0O9C Tool Roll

Weight (Ibs): 0.47

‘ O FULL POLISH <:> SATIN . BLACK OXIDE e BLACK CHROME . INSULATED ‘

WARNING: WORK SAFELY WITH TOOLS. WEAR SAFETY GOGGLES.
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